Termék
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2026/H MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2035/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
D231213
D231220
D231227
D240103
D240110
D240117
D240124
D240131
D240207
D240214
D240221
D240228
D240306
D240320
D240430
D240626
D240821
D241030
REPHUN240325
REPHUN251022
REPHUN260428
REPHUN270222
REPHUN301118
REPHUN320428
REPHUN330912

Név
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/H Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkotvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2035/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény
D231213
D231220
D231227
D240103
D240110
D240117
D240124
D240131
D240207
D240214
D240221
D240228
D240306
D240320
D240430
D240626
D240821
D241030

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.25 EUR 251022
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.00 EUR 270222
REP OF HUNGARY 0.5 EUR 301118

REP OF HUNGARY 1.625 EUR320428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 EUR330912

ISIN
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000406160
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000406087
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000406624
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
HU0000524855
HU0000524863
HU0000524475
HU0000524871
HU0000524889
HU0000524897
HU0000524731
HU0000524921
HU0000524947
HU0000524954
HU0000524624
HU0000524962
HU0000524970
HU0000524814
HU0000524673
HU0000524756
HU0000524830
HU0000524939
US445545AL04
X51887498282
X52161992198
X$2558594391
X52259191273
X$2161992511
X52680932907

Max mennyiség  Eladasi hozam %

50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

100 000
50 000 000

7,95
7,61
6,31
6,25
6,19
6,14
6,15
6,35
5,68

5,81
5,79
5,43

5,55
5,58
5,86

5,86
5,48

56
6,12
6,02
5,99
6,06

4,3265
2,7534
3,3079
3,1749
3,7813
3,9492
4,2392

Vételi hozam %
9,05
8,71
7,41
7,35
7,29
7,24
7,25
7,45
6,78

6,91
6,89
6,53

6,65
6,68
6,96

6,96
6,58
6,7
7,22
7,12
7,09
7,16
11,25
9,25
9,25
9,25
9,25
9,25
9,25

9

9

8,75
8,75
8,75
8,75
8,75
8,75
8,75
8,75
8,75
6,2477
4,3719
4,944
4,7405
5,332
5,4762
5,7039

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
97,41
95,8068
98,8012
90,5554
90,7272
90,0303
88,6771
107,9984
90,8772
101,9
103,8702
95,1947
84,1557
101
86,0281
85,467
92,4237
99,8
91,0894
76,8053
73,8518
107,2191
70,8389
68,2241
72,7642

100,2939
97,2918
95,0615

105,4635
80,2807
83,6675
108,908

Nett6 vételi arfolyam %
96,8616
94,9533
97,2582

88,748
88,009
87,8766
86,2597
105,0874
87,4466
100,5
99,3316
91,3456
79,7358
99,6
80,7438
79,5056
85,6156
98,4
84,6116
70,4062
67,0977
98,215
62,9112
59,8295
62,4741
99,844
99,6926
99,5142
99,3364
99,1592
98,9827
98,8068
98,668
98,4979
98,3741
98,2097
98,0459
97,8826
97,5577
96,6184
95,3421
94,1207
92,6373
99,7255
94,5013
91,5859
100,7244
72,552
74,631
97,562

Brutté eladasi arfolyam %
98,7625
96,1142

101,3108
90,5882
93,3717
90,9729
89,1033

109,2443
91,2215

103,4641
104,737
98,3914
85,2431

101,4924
86,9215
85,8843
92,6054

100,1907
93,4869
78,2315
74,8907

108,8661
71,1832
70,0848
75,2123

101,3838
97,4523
95,75
110,6964
80,308
84,662
110,1857

Brutté vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
98,2141 2024.06.26
95,2607 2024.10.24
99,7678 2025.06.24
88,7808 2025.11.26
90,6535 2026.12.22
88,8192 2026.04.22
86,6859 2026.08.26

106,3333 2026.10.21
87,7909 2027.10.27

102,0641 2027.04.22

100,1984 2028.10.22
94,5423 2028.03.23
80,8232 2029.05.23

100,0924 2029.08.22
81,6372 2030.08.21
79,9229 2031.10.22
85,7973 2032.11.24
98,7907 2032.08.25
87,0091 2032.05.27
71,8324 2033.04.20
68,1366 2034.06.22

99,862 2035.10.24
63,2555 2038.10.27
61,6902 2041.04.25
64,9222 2051.04.28

99,844 2023.12.13
99,6926 2023.12.20
99,5142 2023.12.27
99,3364 2024.01.03
99,1592 2024.01.10
98,9827 2024.01.17
98,8068 2024.01.24

98,668 2024.01.31
98,4979 2024.02.07
98,3741 2024.02.14
98,2097 2024.02.21
98,0459 2024.02.28
97,8826 2024.03.06
97,5577 2024.03.20
96,6184 2024.04.30
95,3421 2024.06.26
94,1207 2024.08.21
92,6373 2024.10.30

100,8154 2024.03.25
94,6618 2025.10.22
92,2744 2026.04.28

105,9573 2027.02.22
72,5793 2030.11.18
75,6255 2032.04.28
98,8397 2033.09.12

2023.12.08.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usD
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR



